26 www.fanco.com.au
TT Mixflow
Series
ABS mixflow inline fan suitable for
both domestic and commercial
applications in a wide range of
sizes.
IPX4

L
246
246
295
295
383
445
H
190
190
250
247
323
408
Dimensions (mm)
100:  EXVUTT100
125:  EXVUTT125
150: EXVUTT150
150: EXVUTT150RV
200: EXVUTTP200RV
250:  EXVUTTP250
315:  EXVUTTP315
RV models include lead
& plug + 2 position speed
switch. These models
cannot be wired to an